4623

4623

4623

4623

4623

4623

4623

4623

4623

4623

4623

4623

4623

4623

4623

4623

4623

4623

4623

4623

4623

Concordance Study

Mt

Mt

Mt

Mt

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr

Lu

Lu

Lu

Lu

Lu

Ac

Ac

20:31 peace
20:31 hold
26:63 peace
26:63 held
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